
SIGN UP BY 7/5

SIGN UP BY  7/26

SIGN UP BY 7/8

SIGN UP BY 7/22

SIGN UP BY 7/29

SIGN UP BY 7/9

SIGN UP BY 7/16

SIGN UP BY 7/23

SIGN UP BY 7/17SIGN UP BY 7/15

SIGN UP BY  7/18

SIGN UP BY  7/11

SIGN UP BY  7/3

SIGN UP BY 7/3

29Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Hot Dog Cook Out w/
Baked Beans, Cole
Slaw, Chips, Ice Cream
($7) Games to Follow
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9:00-10:30  am
9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm 

Coffee/Social 
Neighborhood Walk
Bingo w/ Melissa from Brickyard
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Potato Soup w/ Pulled Pork 
Sandwhich ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Snack

9:00-10:30am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Veggie Soup w/ Mini Corn 
Dogs ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study w/ Pastor Jeff
from Brethren in Christ
Euchre Tournament
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:45 pm
1:00-2:00 pm

2:15 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Culinary Mill - Cobb or Summer
Salad ($7)
Bus Leaves EH for Library
BINGO at the Library
Bus pick up at Library back to EH

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm 

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Game - “Name 5”

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Snack

9-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Tomato Basil Soup w/ Garlic 
Bread ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study w/ Pastor Howie
(John Howenstine) from
Nappanee First Brethren
White Elephant Bingo 
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am 
1:00 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Birthday Bash

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Cheesy Chowder w/ Chicken
Salad Croissants ($5)

Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study
Crafts
Snack

ELDER HAUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
BUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM
TRANSPORTATION MAY BE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER
AND ROAD CONDITIONS

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

9:00-10:30 am 
9:00-3:00 pm

10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Destination Unknown - Bring
money for lunch/Some walking
Exercise

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

11:00-2:00 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Lux Cafe & Aldi

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
12:45 pm

1:00-2:00 pm
2:15 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Bus Leaves Elder Haus for Library 
BINGO at the Library
Bus pick up at Library back to EH

4321 9:00-10:30  am
9:30-1:30 pm

1:30 pm 

Coffee/Social 
Trip to Wellfield Botanical
Gardens & Lunch at Olive 
Garden
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Ham & Beans w/ Cornbread ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

SIGN UP BY 6/28 SIGN UP BY 7/1

SIGN UP BY  7/25


