

ELDER HAUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM BUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM TRANSPORTATION MAY BE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER

AND ROAD CONDITIONS

## JULY 2024



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
] 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 2 9:30-1:30 pm Trip to Wellfield Botanical Gardens & Lunch at Olive Garden 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 6/28	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Ham & Beans w/ Cornbread (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/1	D We will be	5 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 12:45 pm Bus Leaves Elder Haus for Library 1:00-2:00 pm BINGO at the Library 2:15 pm Bus pick up at Library back to EH SIGN UP BY 7/3
8 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:00-2:00 pm Lux Cafe & Aldi	9 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 1:00 pm Bingo w/ Melissa from Brickyard 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/5	10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Potato Soup w/ Pulled Pork	11 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study 1:00 pm Crafts 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/9	12 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise
SIGN UP BY 7/3   15   9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social   9:00-3:00 pm Destination Unknown - Bring money for lunch/Some walking   10:00 am Exercise   SIGN UP BY 7/11	16 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk		9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study w/ Pastor Jeff from Brethren in Christ 12:30 pm Euchre Tournament 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/16	10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Culinary Mill - Cobb or Summer
22 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 1:00 pm Game - "Name 5" SIGN UP BY 7/18	23 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 1:30 pm Snack	24 9-10:30 am Coffee/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Tomato Basil Soup w/ Garlic Bread (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/22	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 25 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study w/ Pastor Howie (John Howenstine) from Nappanee First Brethren 1:00 pm White Elephant Bingo 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/23	26 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise
9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Hot Dog Cook Out w/ Baked Beans, Cole Slaw, Chips, Ice Cream (\$7) Games to Follow SIGN UP BY 7/25	30 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 1:00 pm Birthday Bash SIGN UP BY 7/26	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 31 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Cheesy Chowder w/ Chicken Salad Croissants (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 7/29	1	2